Specifications

Connectivity

Connection Modes
Connections
Operating Distance
Connector Type
Nano USB Receiver

Nano USB Receiver Storage
Compartment

Compatibility
Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10

macOS

Features

Buttons

Silent Click

DPI

DPI Switch

Tracking Technology

Drivers
Power

Battery Included
Battery

Battery Life

Dimensions

Wireless (dongel)

2.4GHz

Up to 10 m range, 360° coverage

USB 3.0

Plug & Play

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

1000

No

Optical

Yes

Yes

1 AA Alkaline

12 months



Height
Width
Depth

Weight

Model Information

EAN
SKU
Model Name

Color

40 mm

111 mm

64 mm

62 g

6943518914640

11464

1620

Black



