## **Specifications**

## Connectivity

•	
Connection Modes	Wireless (dongel)
Connections	2.4GHz
Operating Distance	Up to 10 m range, 360° coverage
Connector Type	USB 3.0
Nano USB Receiver	Plug & Play
Nano USB Receiver Storage Compartment	Yes
Compatibility	
Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10	Yes
macOS	Yes
Features	
Buttons	3
Silent Click	No
DPI	1000
DPI Switch	No
Tracking Technology	Optical
Drivers	Yes
Power	
Battery Included	Yes
Battery	1 AA Alkaline

12 months

## **Dimensions**

Battery Life

Height	40 mm
Width	111 mm
Depth	64 mm
Weight	62 g

## **Model Information**

EAN	6943518914640
SKU	11464
Model Name	1620
Color	Black